8273 MOBERLY LANE, DALLAS, TX 75227  •  INFO@AE-AIR.COM  •  OFFICE: 214-388-5751  •  FAX: 214-388-2255
WSV6 SERIES
WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
Vertical - R-410A
7.5 thru 10 Tons
16+
EER
APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL AIR WSV6 SPEC1

APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL AIR WSV6 SPEC6
WSV6 Series WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
MODEL:
 WSV6 - 16 EER
 Vertical WSHP
FUTURE OPTIONS:
CAPACITY:
 090 - 90,000 BTUH
 120 - 120,000 BTUH
SPECIAL OPTIONS:
 00 - No Options
CABINET / SOUND OPTIONS:
 0 - Std. Insulation
 A - Close Cell Foam
 B - Foil Face Insulation
 C - Sound Kit Option
 D - Sound Kit + Foil Face
 E - Extended Range
 F - Extended Range + Sound Kit
 G - Extended Range + Sound Kit + Foil Face
FILTER OPTIONS:
 0 - 1” TA Standard
 A - 2” MERV 8
 B - 2” MERV 11
 C - 2” MERV 13
 D - 4” MERV 11
 E - 4” MERV 13
 F - 4” MERV 14
 G - 1” MERV 8
 H - 1” MERV 11
 J - 1” MERV 13
 K - Permanent +4 MERV 11
 L - Permanent +4 MERV 13
 M - Permanent +4 MERV 14
REFRIGERANT / DEHUM OPTIONS:
 0 - None
 H - Hot Gas Reheat
 B - Hot Gas Bypass
 C - Hot Gas Reheat and Hot Gas Bypass
 M - Modulating Hot Gas Reheat
CONTROLS:
 0 - Standard Without Disconnect
 A - Standard With Disconnect
 B -  DDC (BacNet, Modbus) - w/Disconnect
RETURN AIR LOCATION:
 L - LEFT HAND
 R - RIGHT HAND
HEAT EXCHANGER:
 C - COPPER
 N - CUPRONICKEL
WATER CONNECTION LOCATION:
 F - FRONT
AIR SUPPLY LOCATION:
 T - Top
 S - Side
FILTER FRAME:
 1 - 1”  filter frame (standard)
 2 - 2”  filter frame
 4 - 4”  filter frame
 6-  2” + 4” filter frame
VOLTAGE DESIGNATION:
 2 - 208-240/1/60 PSC
 3 - 265/1/60 PSC
 6 - 208-230/1/60 CTM
 7 - 265/1/60 CTM
 E - 208-230/3/60 STD.
 F - 460/3/60  STD.
 M - 208-230/3/60 HIGH STATIC
 N - 460/3/60 HIGH STATIC
REVISION LEVEL:
 A, B, C...
 WSV6     030     A        6       R       N       F        T        1       1      0     A     0     0    00   **